– QUICK O.D. TO I.D. TO 5C CHANGEOVER
– FEATURING DEAD-LENGTH OPERATION
– PERFECT FOR SUB-SPINDLES!
QG COMBO CHUCK
NNEWEW
TEL: 1-800-645-4174
royalproducts.com
20

Easily Switch Between OD, ID, and 5C Applications
NNEWEW
How To Order
QG Combo Chuck Accessories
1. Choose the appropriate collet chuck based upon lathe spindle nose
and desired collet range:
• GG-52 – 2.03" round capacity
• QG-65 – 2.66" round capacity
• QG-80 – 3.28" round capacity
2. To add I.D. gripping or 5C gripping, order nose cap and push/pull
adapter assembly for your specific Combo Chuck.
3. Order I.D. workholding components (including expanding rod
adapters) and/or 5C collet nose as needed.
Proudly
Made
in U.S.A.
SPINDLE TYPE
COLLET
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
PRICE
A2-5 QG-52 65110
A2-5 QG-52 65111
A2-6 QG-52 65112
110 MM QG-52 65113
115 MM QG-52 65109
140 MM QG-52 65114
A2-5 QG-65 65115
A2-5 QG-65 65116
A2-6 QG-65 65117
A2-6 QG-65 65118
A2-6 QG-65 65119
A2-8 QG-65 65120
110 MM QG-65 65121
140 MM QG-65 65122
A2-5 QG-80 65123
A2-6 QG-80 65124
A2-6 QG-80 65125
A2-8 QG-80 65126
140 MM QG-80 65127
Quick-Grip™ Combo CNC Collet Chucks
$5,840
5,840
5,840
5,840
5,840
5,840
6,270
6,270
6,270
6,270
6,270
7,050
6,840
6,840
7,270
7,270
7,270
7,270
7,270
Nose Cap with Push/Pull
Adapter
Required for I.D. and/or 5C Gripping
FITS COMBO
CHUCK MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PRICE
QG-52 65132
QG-65 65133
QG-80 65134
$3,940